
DATE Red Yellow Blue Green

SEPTEMBER 2023
Tues Sept 5 Meet in Mrs.

Rivet’s Room
(Room 8)

Bring
Chromebook

and be prepared
to be outside
Check In 1:15pm

Meet in Mrs.
Rivet’s Room
(Room 8)

Bring
Chromebook

and be prepared
to be outside
Check In 1:15pm

Meet in Mr.
Heale’s Room
(Room 14)

Bring
Chromebook

and be prepared
to be outside
Check In 1:15pm

Meet in Mr.
Heale’s Room
(Room 14)

Bring
Chromebook

and be prepared
to be outside
Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Sept 7 GTFO -
Escape Room
Check in 12:30 pm

Golf - Driving
Range - Lone

Spruce
Check In 1:15pm

Canoe/ Dragon
Boating

Check in 12:30 pm

Lawn Bowling
Commonwealth
Check in 1:00pm

Fri Sept 8 Golf - Driving
Range - Lone

Spruce
Check In 1:15pm

GTFO
Escape Room
Check in 12:30 pm

Lawn Bowling
Commonwealth
Check in 1:00pm

Canoe/ Dragon
Boating

Check in 12:30 pm

Tues Sept 12 Canoe/ Dragon
Boating

Check in 12:30 pm

Lawn Bowling
Commonwealth
Check in 1:00pm

GTFO
Escape Room
Check in 12:30 pm

Golf - Driving
Range - Lone

Spruce
Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Sept 14 Little Wheels
Check In 1:15pm

Canoe/ Dragon
Boating

Check in 12:30 pm

Golf - Driving
Range - Lone

Spruce
Check In 1:15pm

GTFO
Escape Room
Check in 12:30 pm

Fri Sept 15 White Spruce
Park

Check In 1:15pm

White Spruce
park

Check In 1:15pm

Putting Horse
Ranch

Check In 12:50pm

Beach Volleyball
Check In 12:50 pm

Tues Sept 19 Beach Volleyball
Check In 12:50 pm

Putting Horse
Ranch

Check In 12:50pm

White Spruce
Park

Hike & Fire
Starting

Check In 1:15pm

White Spruce
Park

Hike & Fire
Starting

Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Sept 21 Lawn Bowling
Commonwealth
Check in 1:00pm

Beach Volleyball
Check In 12:50 pm

Football /
Widespace Game
Check in 12:40pm

Putting Horse
Ranch

Check In 12:50pm

Fri Sept 22 Putting Horse
Ranch

Check In 12:50pm

Little Wheels
Check In 1:15pm

Beach Volleyball
Check In 12:50 pm

Football/
Widespace Game
Check In 1:15pm

Tues Sept 26 Big Wheels
Check In 1:15pm

Football /
Widespace Game
Check in 12:40pm

Cricket
Check In 1:15pm

Little Wheels
Check In 1:15pm

Thurs Sept 28 Football /
Widespace Game
Check in 12:40pm

Big Wheels
Check In 1:15pm

Little Wheels
Check In 1:15pm

Cricket
Check In 1:15pm

Fri Sept 29 Scavenger Hunt
Check In 1:15pm

Scavenger Hunt
Check In 1:15pm

Corn Maze
Check in 12:30 pm

Big Wheels
Check In 1:15pm


